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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Economic Development Services

> Business Coaching & Training

> Shovel-Ready, Rail Industrial Sites

> Gap and Bridge Financing

> SBA 504 Loans Statewide

> Incentive Packaging

> Project Advocacy

> Government Contracting Assistance
> Brownfield Assessment & Cleanup

» Proprietary Labor & Market Data » Extensive Partner Network
» Profit Mastery » Angel Investment Network
» Food, Ag, & Bioprocessing Services » Free Confidential Service
» Opportunity Zones » Manufacturing Assistance
» Business Attraction, Expansion, » GrowthWheel and LivePlan

& Startup Help
- e

“The team at Great Falls Development Authority pulled together key community
partners to ensure ADF achieved our target goals of speed to market and
certified talent pipeline. They went above and beyond our expectations!”

- Dan Rooney, President, ADF International

"Great Falls Development Authority has been and continues to be a
valuable partner, from business coaching and business loans to cleanup
and redevelopment, I tum to GFDA at every step of the way.”

- Raegan Breeden, Owner, Play N Learn Academy

First economic development organization in the Rocky Mountain West to earn
accreditation from the International Economic Development Council.

GrowGreatFallsMontana.org

GFDA and High Plains Financial are Equal Opportunity Employers and Lenders.



OUR TEAM

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Brett Doney, CEcD, SLCR, AICP
President & CEO

(406) 750-2119
BDoney@GrowGreatFalls.org

Nathan Reiff

> Business Development Officer
“_ (406) 403-4937

NReiff@GrowGreatFalls.org

BUSINESS COACHING AND TRAINING

Jason Nitschke, MA, EDFP

Vice President/SBDC Regional Director
(406) 750-0314
INitschke@GrowGreatFalls.org

Rich Gannon

SBDC Rural Business Advisor
(406) 836-2078
RGannon@GrowGreatFalls.org

FOOD / AGRICULTURAL / BIOPROCESSING

; Barnett G. Sporkin-Morrison

Food & Ag Development Center Director

(406) 750-3285
Barnett@ GrowGreatFalls.org

FINANCING - GAP, BRIDGE, AND SBA 504

Jill Kohles

Loan Officer

(406) 590-1056
JKohles@GrowGreatFalls.org

Lillian Sunwall, CPP

Vice President

(406) 750-1253
LSunwall@GrowGreatFalls.org

Jana Williams

Accountant & Office Manager
(406) 590-1044

1 JWilliams@GrowGreatFalls.org

Jolene Schalper, CEcD, EDFP

Senior Vice President Business Development
(406) 750-4481
JSchalper@GrowGreatFalls.org

Christian O.P. Leinhauser

Downtown Business Development Officer
(406) 836-0136
CLeinhauser@GrowGreatFalls.org

Tyler Menzales

Business Development & Marketing Officer
SBDC Business Advisor

(406) 590-1539
TMenzales@GrowGreatFalls.org

UNTANME

YOUR ENTREPRENEURIAL

SPIRIT

TALENT ATTRACTION AND RECRUITMENT

Soren Chargois

Talent Attraction Director
(406) 836-0147
Soren@GrowGreatFalls.org

Sarah Weaver

Lending Operations Specialist
(406) 836-0065
SWeaver@GrowGreatFalls.org

Shannon Clancy

Government Contracting Advisor
(406) 590-1184

SClancy @GrowGreatFalls.org

Teresa Schreiner

Investment Director

(406) 781-9499
TSchreiner@GrowGreatFalls.org



